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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Meeting with OSG re MARCOPPER 
1 message

Nilfa Zapanta <nilfa.zapanta@mgb.gov.ph> Wed, Mar 23, 2022 at 9:22 AM
To: Nilfa Zapanta <nilfa.zapanta@mgb.gov.ph>, "Atty. Danilo U. Uykieng" <danilo.uykieng@mgb.gov.ph>, zralbalos
<zralbalos@gmail.com>, "jadelorenzo.mgb" <jadelorenzo.mgb@gmail.com>, "Christine B. Baladad"
<christine.baladad@mgb.gov.ph>, "Atty. Josephine V. Sescon" <josephine.sescon@mgb.gov.ph>, Donald M Ofalsa
<donald.ofalsa@mgb.gov.ph>, Joseph Pangilinan <joseph.pangilinan@mgb.gov.ph>, semdecano
<semdecano@osg.gov.ph>, Cheryl Angeline Roque-Javier <camroque@osg.gov.ph>, "Atty. Wilfredo G. Moncano"
<wilfredo.moncano@mgb.gov.ph>, lmsapolinar <lmsapolinar@osg.gov.ph>, "mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph"
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph" <embmimaropa@emb.gov.ph>, "mines_4b@yahoo.com"
<mines_4b@yahoo.com>, Meeting with OSG re MARCOPPER <MeetingwithOSGreMARCOPPER@mgb.gov.ph>

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer or mobile app
Click here to join the meeting

Learn More | Meeting options
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https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
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